06SEPLS8 PRICE REPORT
13:44:10{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06SEPLS8
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : DLAUREL O06SEP18

RACE : 1
SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2

FAVORITES 3
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 3 5,40
2nd 7
3rd &
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/7 84,00
Trifecta
OFFICIAT $1.00 PAYS
3/7/6 522.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

3/7/6/8 2356.10

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(Ué Dollars)

Place

3.80
18.60

$1.00 PAYS

42.00

$0.50 PAYS
261.25

50.10 PAYS
235.61

Show

5.00
15.20
11.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGES 1

HipodromoChile




06SEP1B PRICE REPORT
14:04:1C(EDT) REPCORTING DATE: O6SEP1SB

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP18
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER GF FINISH : 1/9/2/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 19.2.0 PRCOOO2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dolliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 1 7.60 4.60
2nd 9 1717.80
3rd 2
41h 3
5th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/9 246.60 123.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/9/ALL 178.40 89.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/9/2/ALL T186.60 778.66

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 20.60

$1.00 PAYS
10.30

(Us

(Us

{us

{Us

PAGE# 1

Show

5,40
8.00
21.20

Pollars}

DPollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

i




06SEPLE PRICE REPORT

14:32:18 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O06SEP1S
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/8/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
1/4

$52.

$1.

$1.

2.

Win

G0 PAYS
22.40

00 PAYS
53.00

00 PAYS
443.80

00 PAYS
15.40

06SEP18

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollars}

S

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.60
4.890

00 PAYS

11.20

50 PAYS
26.50

10 PAYS
44.38

00 PAYS
7.70

{Us

(Us

(Us

{US

Show

2.60
3.20
7.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




06SEPLE
14:58:44 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 063EP18

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/10/12/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 10

3rd 12

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/12/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/7

52

$1

51

52

Win

.00 PAYS
29.00

.00 PAYS
64.40

.00 PAYS
553.8¢0

.00 PAYS
41.40C

06SEPLS

AmT/MA3 195.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
14.50

50 PAYS
32.20

10 PAYS
55.38

00 PAYS
20.70

(US

(us

{Us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.00
5.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




06SEP18 PRICE REPORT

15:21:56 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEPLS8
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 7/1/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/1/5/4

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
7/7

Win

14.80

$2.00 PAYS
40.20

$1.00 PAYS
209.30

$1.00 PAYS
304.90

$2.00 PAYS
78.40

06S5EP18

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

§1.

Place

4.20
5.00

00 PAYS

20.10

50 PAYS
104.65

10 PAYS
30.49

00 PAYS
39.20

{Us

{Us

{us

(US

Show

4.00
3.80
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGE# 1




063EPLSB PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 195.2.0 PRCOOOZ
15:57:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06SEP18 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP18
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/8/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,9,12
FAVORITES : B

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 10 $.60 3.60 4.00
2nd 8 3.8¢0C 2.60
3rd 1 2.80
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
10/8 97.60 48,80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
10/8/1 252.20 126.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.900 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
10/8/1/7 5224.40 522,44 j
Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Doliars)
/9 11.60 5.8B0
T/12 11,60 5.80

T/10 109,00 54.50




06SEP18
16:16:44 (EDRT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUGREL O6SEP1S8

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : B
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 15

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/15

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/15/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/15/7/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/8

10/4

4/15/17/5

52

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.20

.00 PAYS

10z2.20

00 PAYS
136.10

00 PAYS
329.10

00 PAYS
18.60
684,60

06SEPILB

Am?/MA3Z 19.2.0

(US Dellars)

51

$0.

30.

51

Place

4.00
7.60

.00 PAYS

51.10

50 PAYS
68.05

10 PAYS
32.91

.00 PAYS

9.30
342.30

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.80
2.60

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1

|
i
!
i




06SEPLE PRICE REPORT
16:39:55{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06SEP18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O6SEP18
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st a 15.20 6.60
2nd 3 12.60
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $51.0C PAYS
6/3 120.20 60.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/3/5 408.40 204.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/3/5/1 2580.20 258.02

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/6 146.40 73.20

(us

{us

{us

{US

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

Show

7.00
6.40
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQO2
PAGE# 1

i
i
i




CESEPLS PRICE REPORT
17:05: 28 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 06SEPLE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEPLS8
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/10/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
lst 1 9.60 3.80
2nd 10 4,60
3rd 4
4th 7
Exracta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
1/10 47.80 23.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/10/4 5420 27.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/10/4/7 972.90 97.29
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/1 152.00 76.00

(US

(Us

{US

(Us

Show

3.80
3.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




06SEPLE PRICE REPORT
17:35:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: O6SEP1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL 06SEP18B
RACE :@ 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/10/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : B

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 5.60 4.80
2nd 10 7.20
3rd 7
4th 6
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/10 49,40 24.70
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/10/7 128.10 99.05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/10/7/6 3717.30 371.73

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/8 115.00

$1.

G0 PAYS
57.50

{USs

{USs

(USs

(Us

Show

3.40
5.20
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deliars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1




06SEP1SB PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 319.2.0 PRCOGO2
18:02:21 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 06SEP18 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP18
RACE : 1l

SOURCE : LA

CRDRR OF FINISH : 4/9/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

ist 14 19.00 10.20 8.20

2nd 9 13.40 6.60

3rd 6 4.20

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/9 392.60 196.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/9/6 1357.60 678.80

Superfecta ,
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars) |
4/9/6/5 12513.40 1251 .34

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/4 196.20 98.10




06SEP18
18:32:10(EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nag 4

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/5/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
47315

4/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL O06SEP1SB

10,13,15

Win

15.20

$2.00 PAYS
116.40

$1.00 PAYS
1852.10

$1.00 PAYS
26922.80

52,00 PAYS
46.20
983.20

06esSEP1B

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
58.20

50 PAYS
926.05

10 PAYS
2692.28

00 PARYS
23.10
491.60

(Us

(Us

(Us

{(Us

Show

3.80
4.40
10.00C

Dollars}

Pollazrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)




06SEPLS
19:04:43 (EDT)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEPLSB

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nad 8

3rd 11

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/11

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/8/11/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

3/8/11/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
69.60

$1.00 PAYS
414.40

$1.00 PAYS
17400.60

52.00 PAYS
114.00

06SEPLS

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollars)

51,

50.

50.

$1.

Place

5.40
8.80

00 PAYS

34.80

50 PAYS
207.20

10 PAYS
1740.06

00 PAYS
57.00

(USs

{Us

{Us

(s

Show

4.60
5.00
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

bcllars)

Dollars}

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1

|
|




06SEPLS PRICE REFPORT

19:29:08 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 06SEP18

RACE : 14

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 9

3rd 4

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/9/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

$2.

51.

1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
66.80

00 PAYS
225.20

00 PAYS
8796.10

00 PAYS
43,40

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

0O6SEPLS

{US Dollars)
Place

6.20
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

33.40

50.50 PAYS
112.60

50.10 PAYS
879.61

$1.00 PAYS
21.70

{USs

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

4.20
4.60
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollaxrs)

PRCOOCGZ
PAGE# 1




CeSEP1H
19:54:31(EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE LA

ORDER CF FINISH 3/1/74/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 3

LAUREL 06SEPi8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPFPICIAL

1st 3

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/4/71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

$2.

1.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

06SEPLB
(US Dollars)
Win Place
8.00 8.00
5.20
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
56.20 28.10
0C PAYS 50.50 PAYS
254.20 127.10
00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1042.20 104.22
GO PAYS $1.00 PAYS
34.20 17.10

{us

{US

(Us

(U8

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4.20
6.40
12.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

bollars)




